

17. WP-10288-2026

NAGABHYRU YEDUKONDALU SRINIVASA RAO
Vs
CANARA BANK

Present: Mr. Narendra Mallempati, Advocate
(Video Conferencing) representing
Mr. Srinivasa Rao Narra, Advocate for Petitioners.

Notice of motion, for 18.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026
MS