

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.10288 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	18.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Mr.Sridhar Valiveti, learned counsel sought time to file Vakalat and counter for the respondents. List the matter on 09.07.2026. <u>DEV, J</u> <u>AHHS, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--